
Weekly Study Schedule

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM



2015 Fall Semester Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
August 31 September 1 2 3 4 5

Classes Begin

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Labor Day

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 October 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Last Day to Drop 
Course with "W"

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Thanksgiving Break

29 30 December 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Classes End Reading Day

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Finals Begin Finals End

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Finals End



Weekly Study Schedule Hours: 168

Attend Class
Study Class A

Class B
Class C
Class D
Class E
Class F

Commuting/Walking
Work
Eat/Prepare Food
Sleep
Life Tasks (laundry, bank, etc.)
Social
Commitments
Clubs, Organizations, Activities
Computer/Email
Personal Care

Total 0
Free Time 168

Semester Schedule

Enter exams and major projects
Enter workshops or campus events you would like to attend



2016 Spring Semester Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
January 25 26 27 28 29 30

Classes Begin

31 February 1 2 3 4 5 6
End of Schedule 
Adjustment

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 March 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Spring Break

27 28 29 30 31 April 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Last Day to Drop 
Course with "W" 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

May 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Classes End Reading Day Finals Begin

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Finals End


	Study Schedule

